附件：

晋城市2017年普通高中特长生招生计划表

	学校名称
	棒球
	足球
	田径
	啦啦操
	音乐
	舞蹈
	美术
	信息技术
	科技创新
	合计
	备注

	晋城一中
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	20
	
	20
	晋城二中舞蹈为中国舞。

	晋城二中
	10
	
	
	
	
	10
	
	
	
	20
	

	晋城三中
	
	
	
	
	25
	
	25
	
	
	50
	

	矿区中学
	
	15
	
	15
	
	
	
	
	
	30
	

	凤鸣中学
	
	10
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	18
	

	阳城一中
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	10
	10
	

	陵川一中
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	20
	20
	

	总  计
	10
	25
	8
	15
	25
	10
	25
	20
	30
	168
	


